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Declaration of Results of Voting
Toronto District School Board By-Election
Monday, February 27, 2012

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 55(4) of the Municipal Elections
Act, 1996 as amended, |, Ulli S. Watkiss, City Clerk of the City of
Toronto, do hereby publicly declare to be elected the candidate having
received the highest number of votes for the office for which voting has
been held. In addition, | make the following declaration of the number of
votes for each candidate as shown on the subsequent pages.

Dated at the City of Toronto
this 28" day of Febuary, 2012 City Clerk



TORONTO DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

WARD NO. CANDIDATE NAME

02/28/2012

17

20

Harout Manougian
Robert Cerjanec

Mary Hynes

Ken Lister
Sean-Michael Harrison
Karthik Suriyacumaran
Fil Giannakopoulos
John Alafogiannis
Victor Beausoleil

Sam Ghose
Anastasios Kouvaris
Yama Arianfar

Alan Burke

Arya Bahl

Alexander Brown
Sean Graney

Tyler Johnson

Sam Sotiropoulos
Manna Wong

Ron Lowe

Carol McDonald
Monica Batac

Scott Harrison

Kenny Tsui

Khamy Ganeshathasan
Winston John

Sonny Yeung

Kajabal Mahalingam
Appoline Gallaza
Kelly Belbin

Sharon Meade

VOTES

974
657
645
615
411
411
387
290
159
124
100
94
73
63
61
54
33

1849
1678
879
811
284
239
145
126
93
91
73
67
57
30

X

ELECTED
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