

City Clerk's Office

Ulli S. Watkiss

Clerk

City Hall, 13th Floor, West 100 Queen Street West Toronto, Ontario M5H 2N2 Tel: 416-392-8011
Fax: 416-392-2980
e-mail: uwatkis@toronto.ca

Web: www.toronto.ca

Declaration of Results of Voting Toronto District School Board By-Election Monday, February 27, 2012

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 55(4) of the *Municipal Elections Act, 1996 as amended,* I, Ulli S. Watkiss, City Clerk of the City of Toronto, do hereby publicly declare to be elected the candidate having received the highest number of votes for the office for which voting has been held. In addition, I make the following declaration of the number of votes for each candidate as shown on the subsequent pages.

Dated at the City of Toronto this 28th day of Febuary, 2012

Ulli S. Watkiss City Clerk

TORONTO DISTRICT SCHOOL BOARD

WARD NO.	CANDIDATE NAME	VOTES	ELECTED
17	Harout Manougian	974	X
	Robert Cerjanec	657	
	Mary Hynes	645	
	Ken Lister	615	
	Sean-Michael Harrison	411	
	Karthik Suriyacumaran	411	
	Fil Giannakopoulos	387	
	John Alafogiannis	290	
	Victor Beausoleil	159	
	Sam Ghose	124	
	Anastasios Kouvaris	100	
	Yama Arianfar	94	•
	Alan Burke	73	
	Arya Bahl	63	
	Alexander Brown	61	
	Sean Graney	54	
	Tyler Johnson	33	
20	Sam Sotiropoulos	1849	X
	Manna Wong	1678	
	Ron Lowe	879	
	Carol McDonald	811	
	Monica Batac	284	
	Scott Harrison	239	
	Kenny Tsui	145	
	Khamy Ganeshathasan	126	
	Winston John	93	
	Sonny Yeung	91	
	Kajabal Mahalingam	73	
	Appoline Gallaza	67	
	Kelly Belbin	57	
	Sharon Meade	30	

Page 1 of 1